



Torque Converters and Centrifugal Clutches  
for Go Karts, Mini Bikes and Small Vehicles

## PRODUCT LIST

Dealers: fax orders to (925) 691-0334

7/13/2013

<b>PART#</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>MODEL</b>	<b>*COMET#</b>
1001	TC2 Torque Converter Kit 3/4" Bore, #35P, 12T	TC30 / TAV2	218352A
1002	TC2 Torque Converter Kit 3/4" Bore, #40/41P, 10T	TC30 / TAV2	218353A
1003	TC2 Torque Converter Kit 1" Bore, #35P, 12T	TC30 / TAV2	218354A
1004	TC2 Torque Converter Kit 1" Bore, #40/41P, 10T	TC30 / TAV2	218355A
1005	TC2 DRIVER UNIT 3/4" BORE, 3/16 KEY, 2.5 DEG FACE, 1.4 SPRIN	TC30 / TAV2	219552A
1006	TC2 DRIVER UNIT 1" BORE, 1/4" KEY, 2.5 DEG FACE, 1.4 SPRING,	TC30 / TAV2	219554A
1007	TC2 DRIVEN UNIT 5/8" BORE, 6" DIA, 3/16 KEY, 2.5 DEG FACE, G	TC30 / TAV2	219456A
1080	TC2 DRIVEN UNIT 5/8" BORE, 7" DIA, 3/16 KEY, 2.5 DEG FACE, G	TC30 / TAV2	219457A
1081	TC2 DRIVEN UNIT 3/4" BORE, 6" DIA, 3/16 KEY, 2.5 DEG FACE, G	TC30 / TAV2	219465A
1082	TC2 DRIVEN UNIT 3/4" BORE, 7" DIA, 3/16 KEY, 2.5 DEG FACE, G	TC30 / TAV2	219464A
1008	TC2 DRIVER MOUNTING BOLT 3/4" CRANKSHAFT	TC30 / TAV2	205384A
1009	TC2 DRIVER MOUNTING BOLT 1" CRANKSHAFT	TC30 / TAV2	215732A
1010	TC2 LOCK WASHER, 5/16	TC30 / TAV2	200701A
1011	TC2 PILOT WASHER 3/8	TC30 / TAV2	200840A
1012	TC2 PILOT WASHER 5/16	TC30 / TAV2	202429A
1013	TC2 DRUM DRIVER 3/4"	TC30 / TAV2	202090A
1014	TC2 DRUM DRIVER 1"	TC30 / TAV2	202427A
1015	TC2 HUB DRIVER 3/4" 4 SPLINED	TC30 / TAV2	203376A
1016	TC2 HUB DRIVER 1" 8 SPLINED	TC30 / TAV2	203641A
1017	TC2 DRIVER WEIGHT ASSY W/SPRINGS	TC30 / TAV2	200344A
1018	TC2 BLUE GARTER SPRING SET OF 2	TC30 / TAV2	011188A
1019	TC2 SHEAVE MOVABLE HALF W/HUB 3/4" BORE	TC30 / TAV2	200410A
1020	TC2 SHEAVE MOVABLE HALF W/HUB 1" BORE	TC30 / TAV2	203515A
1021	TC2 BUSHING BRONZE (NOT USED ON 1")	TC30 / TAV2	200349A
1023	TC2 BELT, ASYMMETRIC	TC30 / TAV2	203589A
1024	TC2 SHEAVE STATIONARY 3/4" BORE	TC30 / TAV2	202066A
1025	TC2 SHEAVE STATIONARY 1" BORE	TC30 / TAV2	206633A
1026	TC2 SPACER STEEL 3/4"	TC30 / TAV2	200389A
1027	TC2 SPACER STEEL 1"	TC30 / TAV2	202877A
1028	TC2 JAM NUT	TC30 / TAV2	203189A
1029	TC2 SNAP RING	TC30 / TAV2	204714A
1030	TC2 FIXED CAM	TC30 / TAV2	215650A
1031	TC2 SPRING GREEN	TC30 / TAV2	215699A
1032	TC2 FACE MOVEABLE WITH CAM	TC30 / TAV2	215647A
1033	TC2 BUTTON INSERT	TC30 / TAV2	204332A
1034	TC2 BUSHING	TC30 / TAV2	203942A
1035	TC2 FACE FIXED WITH POST 5/8" BORE	TC30 / TAV2	217612A
1036	TC2 KEY 3/16" SQ x 2-1/4"	TC30 / TAV2	209831A

1037	TC2	KEY 3/16" SQ x 9/16"	TC30 / TAV2	011059A
1038	TC2	JACKSHAFT, 5/8" DIAMETER	TC30 / TAV2	212225A
1039	TC2	WASHER 5/8"	TC30 / TAV2	200834A
1040	TC2	SPROCKET 12T 35P	TC30 / TAV2	200379A
1041	TC2	SPROCKET 10T 40/41P	TC30 / TAV2	202168A
1042	TC2	BALL BEARING SEALED 5/8"	TC30 / TAV2	215558A
1043	TC2	SPACER 5/8" NOT USED	TC30 / TAV2	203187A
1044	TC2	SNAP RING FOR 5/8" SHAFT	TC30 / TAV2	212227A
1045	TC2	MOUNTING BRACKET W/BEARINGS AND SPACER	TC30 / TAV2	218525A
1046	TC2	ENGINE MOUNTING BOLT	TC30 / TAV2	217867A
1047	TC2	LOCK WASHER 5/16"	TC30 / TAV2	200701A
1048	TC2	SHROUD PLASTIC W/DECALS	TC30 / TAV2	218351A
1049	TC2	SCREW, SHROUD MOUNTING	TC30 / TAV2	214146A
1050	TC2	ROUND DECAL	TC30 / TAV2	218513A
1051	TC2	LONG DECAL	TC30 / TAV2	218514A
1052	TC2	Buttons (Package of 6)	TC30 / TAV2	218827A
1055	TC2	JACKSHAFT KIT, BICYCLE LIFAN 2.5, GX160/200	BICYCLE	
1056	TC2	JACKSHAFT PLATE, BICYCLE LIFAN 2.5, GX160/200	BICYCLE	
1070	TC2	BELT GUARD	TC30 / TAV2	
1101	TC40	DRIVER, 1 BORE	40 SERIES	203015A
1102	TC40	DRIVEN, 3/4 BORE	40 SERIES	209133A
1103	TC40	DRIVEN, 5/8 BORE	40 SERIES	209151A
1104	TC40	DRIVEN, 7/8 BORE	40 SERIES	209139A
1121	TC40	CAM BUTTONS, SET OF 3	40 SERIES	206458A
1122	TC40	SPRING, RED	40 SERIES	203130A
1123	TC40	NUT	40 SERIES	
1124	TC40	CAM, ROLLER std. (3pcs/set)	40 SERIES	203648A
1125	TC40	Clip, Spring (3pcs/set)	40 SERIES	203044A
1126	TC40	Spring, Extension, Yel. Std. (3pcs/set)	40 SERIES	203043A
1127	TC40	Spring, Compression	40 SERIES	203039A
1201		JACKSHAFT KIT, GOKART 5-7HP ENGINES	GOKART / MINIBIKE	
1301	TC340	DRIVE CLUTCH 3/4" BORE, 3/16" KEYWAY	340 SERIES	302377A
1302	TC340	DRIVEN CLUTCH 5/8" BORE	340 SERIES	302344A
1303	TC340	DRIVEN CLUTCH 3/4" BORE	340 SERIES	302345A
1601	TC94C	7.25 D, 30MM 1:10 TAPER BORE	94C/DUSTER	211493
1602	TC94C	7.25 D, 30MM 1:10 TAPER BORE 1-5/16 BELT	94C/DUSTER	211879
1603	TC94C	7.25 D, 1" STRAIGHT BORE 1/4" KEY 1-3/16 BELT	94C/DUSTER	206095
1604	TC94C	7.25 D, 3/4" - 16 THREADED ROTAX BORE 1-3/16 BELT	94C/DUSTER	206097
1901	TC20	Drive Clutch, 3/4" bore	20 SERIES	219559A
1902	TC20	Drive Clutch, 1" bore	20 SERIES	219560A
1903	TC20	Driven Clutch, 5/8" bore, 6" dia	20 SERIES	219459A
1904	TC20	Driven Clutch, 5/8" bore, 7" dia	20 SERIES	219461A
1905	TC20	Driven Clutch, 3/4" bore, 7" dia	20 SERIES	219462A
1906	TC20	Driven Clutch, 3/4" bore, 6" dia	20 SERIES	219463A
1931	TC20	Blue Spring for 20 series	20 SERIES	215698A
2001	GY6	150 VARIATOR	BUGGY/SCOOTER CVT	
2002	GY6	150 CLUTCH	BUGGY/SCOOTER CVT	

2003	CN250	250 FORZA VARIATOR	BUGGY/SCOOTER CVT
2004	CN250	250 FORZA CLUTCH	BUGGY/SCOOTER CVT
2051	CN250	250 TORQUE MAIN SPRING	BUGGY/SCOOTER CVT
2052	GY6	150 TORQUE MAIN SPRING SPRING	BUGGY/SCOOTER CVT
3521		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 3/4 BORE, #35P, 12T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
3522		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 3/4 BORE, #35P, 13T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
3523		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 3/4 BORE, #40/41P, 10T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
3524		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 1" BORE, #35P, 12T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
3525		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 1" BORE, #40/41P, 10T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
3526		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 5/8" BORE, #35, 11T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
3527		CENTRIFUGAL CLUTCH 3/4" BORE, #40/41P, 11T	GOKART / MINIBIKE
7001		SNOWMOBILE CLUTCH, POLARIS	POLARIS
7002		SNOWMOBILE SECONDARY DRIVE, POLARIS	POLARIS
TX160		TITAN TX160 5.5HP POWERSPORT ENGINE	ENGINE
TX200		TITAN TX200 6.5HP POWERSPORT ENGINE	ENGINE
TX501		ENGINE MOUNT PLATFORM	ENGINE
TX502		TITAN STAGE 1 KIT	ENGINE
TS550		TRAILSPORT 550 MINIBIKE KIT	MINIBIKE

\*Note: COMET and TAV2 are trademarks of Certified Parts Corporation.

GTC Industries is not affiliated or associated with Certified Parts or its products in any way